

Maine South High School and our Wall of Honor Selection Committee seek to recognize graduates for their outstanding contributions to society through significant career accomplishments and/or community service. Our Wall of Honor serves the dual purpose of recognizing such accomplishments and presenting our Distinguished Alumni as role models for current students at Maine South High School.

Nominees must meet the following criteria:

Name of Nominee:

- Nominee must have graduated from Maine South High School.
- Nominee must be at least 35 years old. Nominee may be recognized posthumously.
- Nominee's achievements have gone beyond a personal benefit and his/her contributions are of a significant nature for the community and society.
- Nominee's contributions are recognized on a community, state-wide or national basis.

Year of graduation from MSHS:					
Home Address of Nominee:					
Employment Address of Nominee (if applicable):					
Home Phone:	Work Phone:	Cell Phone:			

Next of kin for posthumously nominated candidates:

Date nomination application submitted:

Enclose a resume of the nominee and a brief statement explaining your reasons for the nomination. (Include the following information about your nominee: education, memberships in professional and community organizations, and special recognitions). Send all materials to: Christine Bednarek, Maine South High School, 1111 South Dee Rd., Park Ridge, IL 60068. Or you can email nomination materials to Christine Bednarek at cbednarek@maine207.org. For assistance or additional information about the Wall of Honor, contact Christine Bednarek at 847-692-8206, or via email at cbednarek@maine207.org.

All	materials	must h	e received	no later	than	March 4.	2022.
AII	mater iais	must b	e i ecciveu	no later	tiiaii	maich 4,	2022.

All materials must be received no later than March 4, 2022.					
Nomination submitted by:					
Address:					
Phone number(s):					
Email:					